Name

Will Have Been Practice Answer Key

1.
2
3
4.
5
6
7.

8.
9.

will have been working

. will have been studying

. will have been traveling

will have been training

. will have been living

. will have been researching

will have been preparing
will have been developing

will have been rebuilding

10.will have been learning

11.will have been waiting

12.will have been planting

Teacher Notes / Guide

Purpose of the Activity: This worksheet trains students to form and apply the
future perfect continuous tense correctly in practical, academic, and

professional contexts.

Key Reminder for Students: The tense always combines duration + ongoing
action up to a future point. Itis not just about “will do,” but “will have been

doing.”

Teaching Tip: Ask students to circle the time marker in each sentence (e.g.,
by next summer, by midnight, by 2030) before filling in the blank. This helps
them recognize the future reference point needed for the tense.

Extension Activity: Have students create 3 original sentences about their
own lives/goals using this tense (e.qg., By next year, | will have been playing

basketball for four seasons.).
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